Extended Specifications
1586A Super-DAQ
Precision Temperature Scanner
• Measure thermocouples, PRTs,
thermistors, dc voltage, dc current,
and resistance
• Best-in-class temperature measurement
accuracy:

www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
Fluke Calibration. Precision, performance, confidence.™
Ordering information
1586A Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
Super-DAQ and DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer
1586A/1DS	 Super-DAQ, 1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer
1586A/1DS/C	 Super-DAQ, 1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer,
Accredited Calibration
1586A/2DS	 Super-DAQ, 2 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexers
1586A/2DS/C	 Super-DAQ, 2 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexers,
Accredited Calibration
Super-DAQ and High-Capacity Module
1586A/1HC	 Super-DAQ, 1 High-Capacity Module
1586A/1HC/C	 Super-DAQ, 1 High-Capacity Module,
Accredited Calibration
1586A/2HC	 Super-DAQ, 2 High-Capacity Modules
1586A/2HC/C	 Super-DAQ, 2 High-Capacity Modules,
Accredited Calibration
Super-DAQ, High-Capacity Module, and DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer
1586A/DS-HC	 Super-DAQ, 1 High-Capacity Module, 1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer
1586A/DSHC/C	 Super-DAQ, 1 High-Capacity Module, 1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer,
Accredited Calibration
Accessories
1586-2586 	 High-Capacity Module without Relay Card
1586-2586-KIT	 High-Capacity Module with Relay Card
1586-2588	 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer without Adapter Card
1586-2588-KIT	 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer, Adapter Card, Interface Cable
1586-2588-CBL	 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer Interface Cable
Y1586S	 Rack Mount Kit, Single (half rack)
Y1586D	 Rack Mount Kit, Dual (full rack)
1586-CASE	 Super-DAQ Carrying Case (mainframe and internal modules)
1586/DS-CASE	 Super-DAQ/DAQ-STAQ Carrying Case (mainframe and external module)
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187